
Classification (EN ISO 16890) 

Classification (EN 779) 

Fiber composition 

Nominal thickness 

Surface weight approx. 

Tested net effective filtering area 

Nominal air flow


Initial pressure drop


Test dust capacity


Average arrestance


Flammability

Coarse 75%


G3/G4 

100% Polyester 

10-12 mm 

150 g/m² 

1,1 m² 

900 m³/h


5 Pa


1424 g


92,67%


DIN 53438        F1/F1/K1

Prefilter media - FREYA FP150PA

FREYA filter material is ideal for pre-filtration and is 
suitable for use in ventilation, air-conditioning, and 
dust removal systems, ensuring efficient performance 
and enhanced air quality across diverse applications.

info@filterplus.ee www.filterplus.eu +372 6606800

Standard dimensions

roll 1x40 m 

roll 2x40 m

Special width and length on demand.


Possible to order pre-perforated rolls.

The information is given in good faith, but Filter Plus cannot guarantee its accuracy or completeness. This is not a specification; properties are 
typical values, and thickness may vary after packaging, storage, or transport.


