







## Prefilter media - FREYA FP150PA

FREYA filter material is ideal for pre-filtration and is suitable for use in ventilation, air-conditioning, and dust removal systems, ensuring efficient performance and enhanced air quality across diverse applications.

## Standard dimensions

() roll 1x40 m

() roll 2x40 m

Special width and length on demand. Possible to order pre-perforated rolls.



## **TECHNICAL INFO**

Classification (EN ISO 16890)	Coarse 75%
Classification (EN 779)	G3/G4
Fiber composition	100% Polyester
Nominal thickness	10-12 mm
Surface weight approx.	150 g/m²
Tested net effective filtering area	1,1 m²
Nominal air flow	900 m³/h
Initial pressure drop	5 Pa
Test dust capacity	1424 g
Average arrestance	92,67%
Flammability	DIN 53438 F1/F1/K1

The information is given in good faith, but Filter Plus cannot guarantee its accuracy or completeness. This is not a specification; properties are typical values, and thickness may vary after packaging, storage, or transport.

